
ï»¿
Barwon Water 

Job Number: 51006

Office Use Only
NCR Number #

Copy of NCR
in job pack(tick):

Work Order # 4
DATE IN Mon 02 Dec 2024

DATE REQUIRED Mon 07 Apr 2025

NOTES:

ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY COMPLETE

1. ACF-26 ACF-26 CARBON FILTER ASSEMBLY 1  

RECORD MATERIAL USED (BOM)

CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOC. ACTUAL

COL-IC60 ** 4mm Pelletised CTC60 CuO Impregnated Coal Base 4830.0000

538063 I/N: 4110398 Cyclone 1220mm x 6.15m (L) Petmesh Insect Screen - Polyester - 2.5kg 2.0000

ACF-26-SKID ACF-26 Galvanised Skid 6120x2100 380PFC 1.0000

4961003 32 x 1\\ BSP female adaptor E-F PE100\" 4.0000

Hatch 355mm Access Hatch 2.0000

10MM-O/RECORD 10MM EPDM O RING CORD 16.0000

SHDPE100TWBK400200100 Simona PE100 Black Twin Wall 2000 x 1000 x 40mm 16.0000

SHDPE100TWBK540300100 Simona PE100 Black Twin Wall 3000 x 1000 x 54mm 6.0000

404040G 40x40x4.0 AllGal SHS 8m Length 24.0000

SHDPE100BKC150300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 15MM 13.0000

SHDPE100BKC250300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 25MM 4.0000

WR800.150B BLACK HDPE 4MM DIA 550M REEL 2.0000

4961001 female adaptor e-f 20mm x 1-2 4.0000

801-005 1-2 PVC TEE SOC SCH80 2.0000

8008-005 1-2 DN15 GREY SCHEDULE 80 UPVC 0.2500

1882-020BT 1-2 NIPPLE UPVC SPIGOTXMBSPT 2.0000

POL546 Poly 1-2\\ Bsp Threaded Plug\" 2.0000

878-005SR 1-2 PVC SPG Fem Adapter SPG x S 2.0000

THRPLU1 1 Threaded Plug 4.0000

 

 

 

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

Switch Board 0.00 1

WORKSHOP PRODUCTION ORDER

Company Name Office: XXXXXX | M: XXXXXX
Email: email@email.com.au

ABN: 111 111 1111 
WEB: https://company.com.au
Page of



Switch Board 0.00 
(MIN.)

1

Profile Cutting 0.00 
(MIN.)

1

Assembly 0.00 
(MIN.)

1

RECORD TIME

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY COMPLETE

2. SAMPLE 3X VESSEL SAMPLE POINTS 1  

RECORD MATERIAL USED (BOM)

CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOC. ACTUAL

8829RH-005 1-2 UPVC EPDM BALL VALVE SOC-FP 3.0000

1884-020 1X2 PVC NIPPLE TOE SCH80 3.0000

4961001 female adaptor e-f 20mm x 1-2 3.0000

 

 

 

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

RECORD TIME

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

WORKSHOP PRODUCTION ORDER

Company Name Office: XXXXXX | M: XXXXXX
Email: email@email.com.au

ABN: 111 111 1111 
WEB: https://company.com.au
Page of



RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish NameITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY COMPLETE

3. PRE-495 PRE-495 HDPE PREFILTER ASSEMBLY 1  

RECORD MATERIAL USED (BOM)

CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOC. ACTUAL

SHDPE100BKC250300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 25MM 0.1700

SHDPE100BKC150300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 15MM 0.5900

SSM10-50ASSY M10 SS Bolt+2xWasher+Nut-50mm 8.0000

622LPS HDPE Mesh Screen Layered Mesh HDPE Filter Screen 495x495x50 up to 622L-s 1.0000

4961002 female adaptor e-f 25mm x 3-4 1.0000

FM3008-M10-SS SS M10 Channel Nuts No Spring 8.0000

EPDMI03N EPDM insertion rubber 3mm x 1200mm x 1 Ply Nylon (10L-M Rolls) 0.1000

WR630.270R HDPE Black 5.2MM TRI 150M REEL 0.0500

WR800.150B BLACK HDPE 4MM DIA 550M REEL 0.0300

 

 

 

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

RECORD TIME

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY COMPLETE

4. SEAT20ACOUSTICHOUSING SEAT 20 ACOUSTIC HOUSING HDPE & SKID 1.3  

RECORD MATERIAL USED (BOM)

CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOC. ACTUAL

SHDPE100TWBK400200100 Simona PE100 Black Twin Wall 2000 x 1000 x 40mm 2.0000

SHDPE100BKC150300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 15MM 0.3000

WORKSHOP PRODUCTION ORDER

Company Name Office: XXXXXX | M: XXXXXX
Email: email@email.com.au

ABN: 111 111 1111 
WEB: https://company.com.au
Page of



SHDPE100BKC150300150 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 15MM 0.3000

SHDPE100BKC150300080 SIMONA HDPE BLACK 3000 X 1500 X 8MM 0.2000

NHXS6M10 NUT HEX SS 316 M10 16.0000

WFRS6M10210T12 WASHER FLAT RND SS 316 10MM X 21.0 X 1.2T 32.0000

WSPS6M10 Washer Spring 316 Stainless Steel 10mm 16.0000

EMRSSPB150LS Emro SSPB150LS Padbolt Long Shoot Satin Stainless Steel 150mm 0.0000

SHXS6M050050SO M6 x 50mm 316 S-Steel Bolt 12.0000

SHXS6M050060SO M5 x 60mm 316 S-Steel Bolt 10.0000

NHXS6M05 M5 316 S-Steel Nut 22.0000

WSPS6M05M M5 316 S-Steel Spring Washer 22.0000

BST88GM160050BA Bolt + Nut Structural Class 8.8 Galvanised M16 x 50mm 4.0000

WSQM16065T050 Washer Square Galvanised 16 X 65 X 5mm 4.0000

160P17PN101M 160mm SDR17 PN10 PE100 Black Pipe x 12m 0.3000

 

 

 

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

RECORD TIME

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY COMPLETE

5. ATTEN-300-810 SOUND ATTENUATOR 400 NB 810 L-S 1  

RECORD MATERIAL USED (BOM)

CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOC. ACTUAL

SPVCZGYC120244122 Simona Grey PVC 2440x1220x12mm 0.7100

SPVCZGYC060244122 Simona Grey PVC 2440x1220x6mm 0.4600

FM3008-M10-GAL Nut Channel M10 Hdg 24.0000

63-550-024120-030 Mesh Oyster PE 3R Diamond - 915mm x 30 MTR 0.0400

0810323 Earthwool 75 x 580 R-1.5 Wall Insulation Batts - 42 Pack 7.4500

WORKSHOP PRODUCTION ORDER

Company Name Office: XXXXXX | M: XXXXXX
Email: email@email.com.au

ABN: 111 111 1111 
WEB: https://company.com.au
Page of



1400386-2 STORMWATER PIPE PVC 375MM (MTR) 0.2000

 

 

 

RECORD TIME

WORK PROCESS ALLOWED QTY Date Start Finish Name

RECORD TIME

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

  
 

     

ALL DIMENSIONS ON DRAWINGS TO BE RECORDED & INITIALLED DURING FAB and MACHINING

JOB PACKING CHECKLIST
Name of person packing 
______________________ Date packed _________________________

Pallet â€“ (circle)
New or Used

Weight of job _________kg
Weight marked on job

Is job secured with
PTE strapping?

Is rubber between 
strapping & job?

Is job wrapped
in plastic?

QUALITY CONTROL - FINAL INSPECTION UPON JOB COMPLETION

Supervisor: Date Inspected:

WORKSHOP PRODUCTION ORDER

Company Name Office: XXXXXX | M: XXXXXX
Email: email@email.com.au

ABN: 111 111 1111 
WEB: https://company.com.au
Page of


	Work Order # 4
	ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED
	ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED
	ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED
	ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED
	ITEM TO BE MANUFACTURED


